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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Jiggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0O'Donnell 00.001 08134 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48
Grant 36.40 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Puro 00.005 12252 100 0

Victoria 57.96 9 3 0 15NQ 1 0Stoddard 00.007 12147 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.008 12143 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.006 12158 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45
Journey 40.07 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Petrochko 00.0022 16077 0 0

Lizard 52.15 7 1 2 15NQ 2 0McNeil 00.0019 16183 0 0

Loa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Martin-Marquez 10.0016 16187 0 0

Pink 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0015 16260 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Martin-Marquez 00.0021 16163 0 0

Lilac 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Davis 00.0020 16171 0 0

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Puro 00.0018 16185 0 0

Shelby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Sparrow 00.0017 16186 0 0

Phoebe-Simon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Desvigne 00.0014 16268 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Krakken 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Borga 10.0036 20064 0 0

Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0024 20195 0 0

Rayce 44.31 2 0 1 5NQ 2 0Gonchar 00.0035 20197 0 0

Honest Abe 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNeil 10.0034 20198 0 0

T Rex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masters 10.0033 20200 0 0

Keen 61.75 19 3 5 40NQ 0 0Dattoma 00.0031 20209 0 0

Sir 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.0027 20272 0 0

Tiki 47.37 5 1 1 10NQ 2 0Ely 00.0026 20274 0 0

Sachi 49.10 7 2 2 20NQ 0 0Kahn 00.0025 20291 0 0

Finnick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0037 20060 0 0

Porsche 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Hammond 00.0032 20206 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Aldrich 00.0030 20210 0 0

Baco 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0029 20211 0 0

Prize 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0028 20227 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46
Hunter 62.77 16 2 5 35NQ 2 0Pactwa 00.0038 24235 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42
Torin 44.73 2 3 0 15NQ 0 0Schmitt 00.0039 24C242 0 0

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0040 24C244 0 0
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SAT-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
Melody 57.69 7 3 2 25NQ 0 0Shriver 00.003 12085 0 0
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Ferris B. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Stevenson 10.002 12091 0 0

Xena 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cimprich 00.004 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47
Chico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Henderson 00.0013 16029 0 0

Guts 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fillips 00.0012 16096 0 0

Lyric 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lazaro 00.0011 16097 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0010 16106 0 0

Launch 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chernack 00.009 16107 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51
River 38.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Burton 00.0023 20004 100 0
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